
Date Event 

Wednesday, November 1 Practice White 7:00-8:30 pm

Monday, November 6 Practice 

Tuesday, November 7 Practice 

Wednesday, November 8 Practice White 7:00-8:30 pm

Monday, November 13 Practice 

Tuesday, November 14 Practice 

Wednesday, November 15 Practice White 7:00-8:30 pm

Monday, November 20 Practice 

Tuesday, November 21 Practice 

Monday, November 27 Practice 

Tuesday, November 28 Practice 

Wednesday, November 29 Practice White 7:00-8:30 pm

Thursday, November 30- 

Sunday, December 3 Cheer- Blue TBD

Monday, December 4 Practice 

Tuesday, December 5 Practice 

Wednesday, December 6 Practice White 7:00-8:30 pm

Saturday. December 9 Cheer @ 10:00  am (White), 12:00 am (Blue)

Monday. December 11 Practice 

Tuesday, December 12 Cheer @ 5:00 pm (White), 6:00 pm (Blue)

Wednesday, December 13 Practice 

Friday, December 15 Cheer @ 6:00 pm (White), 8:00 pm (Blue)

Tuesday, December 19 Cheer @ 6:00 pm (White), 8:00 pm (Blue)

Wednesday, December 20 Practice White 7:00-8:30 pm

Monday, January 8 Practice 

Tuesday, January 9 Cheer @ 5:30 pm (White), 7:30 pm (Blue)

Wednesday January 10- 

Saturday, January 13 Cheer-Blue TBD

AWAY games at Kenosha Lutheran Academy

St. Paul's Oconomowoc Tournament

Blue 7:30-9:00 pm

AWAY games at Racine Christian

AWAY games at Trinity - Racine

Blue 7:30-9:00  pm

Christmas Break December 22- January 6
White 5:30-7:00 pm

White 5:30-7:00 pm

Blue 5:30-7:00 pm

Blue 7:30-9:00  pm

AWAY games at Trinity- Caledonia

White 5:30-7:00 pm

AWAY games at Concordia 

White 5:30-7:00 pm

Blue 5:30-7:00 pm

White 5:30-7:00 pm

Blue 5:30-7:00 pm

Blue 7:30-9:00  pm

Cougar Classic @ SJL

White 5:30-7:00 pm

Blue 5:30-7:00 pm

Blue 7:30-9:00  pm

White 5:30-7:00 pm

Blue 5:30-7:00 pm

Blue 7:30-9:00  pm

2023-2024 Cheer Schedule

Blue Squad - 7th/8th Grade White Squad- 5th/6th Grade

Times and Location

Blue 7:30-9:00  pm



Thursday, January 11- 

Sunday, January 14 Cheer- White TBD

Tuesday, January 16 Cheer @ 6:00 pm (White), 8:00 pm (Blue)

Wednesday, January 17 Practice White 7:00-8:30 pm

Thursday, January 18-

Saturday, January 20 Cheer- White TBD

Monday, January 22 Practice 

Tuesday, January 23 Cheer @ 7:00 pm (White), 8:00 pm (Blue)

Wednesday, January 24 Practice 

Thursday, January 25-

Sunday, January 28 Cheer- Blue TBD

Saturday, January 27- 

Sunday, January 28 Cheer- White TBD

Monday, January 29 Practice

Tuesday, January 30 Cheer @ 6:00 pm (White), 8:00 pm (Blue)

Wednesday, January 31 Practice

Monday, February 5 Practice

Tuesday, February 6 Cheer @ 6:00 pm (White), 8:00 pm (Blue)

Wednesday, February 7 Practice

Thursday, February 8- 

Saturday, February 10 Cheer- Blue TBD

Monday, February 12 Cheer @ 6:00 pm (White), 8:00 pm (Blue)

Wednesday, February 14 Practice White 7:00 pm- 8:30 pm

Thursday, February 15 Cheer @ 5:30 pm (White), 7:30 pm (Blue)

Friday, February 16- 

Sunday, February 18 Cheer- Blue TBD

Tuesday, February 20 Practice

Wednesday, February 21 Practice

Thursday, February 22-

Sunday, February 25 Cheer- White TBD

Thursday, February 22-

Sunday, February 25 Cheer- Blue TBD

Concordia Eagle Invite

RJLIT @ Wisconsin Lutheran

AWAY games at Kenosha Christian Life

Blue 7:30-9:00  pm

AWAY games at Wisconsin Lutheran

St. Paul's Grafton Tournament

Blue 5:30-7:00 pm

White 7:00-8:30 pm

Home games vs. Trinity Racine

Blue 7:30-9:00

White 5:30-7:00 pm

Home games vs. Racine Christian

Blue 7:30-9:00 pm

Lake Lutheran Invite @ Shoreland

White 5:30-7:00 pm

Home games vs. Concordia

Blue 7:30-9:00 pm

Hales Corners Wildcat Tournament

St. Paul's Grafton Tournament

White 5:30-7:00 pm

Trinity Racine Warrior Tournament

Home games vs. Kenosha Christian Life

Blue 7:30-9:00  pm

Crusader Classic @ Trinity Caledonia


